UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 429 Troy H igh School
MISSION STATEMENT
Football
The mission of Troy Public Schools and
community is to provide students with the 2024

skills that will prepare them to become life
long learners and responsible productive

citizens. P
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We are a school where students and staff
excel; parents and community care.

TROY

Attending a football game is a fantastic way to support your V S
team and enjoy time with friends and family. However, it’s

important to remember that our shared spaces, like gyms and
fields, require everyone’s help to stay clean and enjoyable for M ( : I O I l I I I
all. For your convenience there are trash cans spread out

around the area please help the custodians keep these areas
clean.

September 16, 2024
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Troy Trojans

Name:

Kaston Jasper
Riley Grable
Gannon Bowe
Hunter Engemann
Logan Blevins
Bryer Ferris
Caden Rosenberger
Tucker Jarrett
Alex Dishon

Colt Jensen

Lane Hartman
Jace Johnson
Gavin Woodruff
Jackson Hartman
Sawyer Ashburn
Decker Masters
Colton Luedke
Mark McKittrick
Ethan Etherton
Ty Horner
Malique Doss
Konner Wolf
Henry Geiger
Sam Tucker
Masson Kessler

Grade:  Height:

10 5'10"
9 5'6"
12 6'1"
11 5'10"
12 5'10"
12 6'4"
11 510"
10 5'10"
12 6'2"
10 5'8"
9 510"
9 5'8"
9 59"
10 5'10"
11 5'11"
9 5'6"
11 6'2"
11 6'1"
9 5'11"
10 511"
9 57"
10 6'2"
11 6'3"
9 6'0"
9 5'11"

Head Coach: Derek Jasper

Assistant Coach: Andrew Dominguez
Assistant Coach: Heath Whetstine
Principal/AD: Jeremy Prudden
Superintendent: Patrick McKernan

Weight:

157
124
168
160
185
228
170
190
192
150
135
128
120
160
165
122
203
251
197
191
170
222
216
157
215

Cheerleaders: Makenzie Christenson, Jaya Weishaar, Macy Grable,
Sara Houghton, Izzy Vanwey, Nicole Judd, Alyson Grable, Kennadee

Christopher, Addison Grable, Ava Leffler, Olivia Thomas, Avery

Kostman.
Cheer Sponsors: Harley Franken and Janel Anderson

McLouth Bulldogs

Number:

Name:

Frayden Fraser
Bricen Ray
Justin Patz
Gage Fields

Ned Forsberg
Beau Harsh
Drennan Cantrell
Cheiton Bandel
Zach Blitch
Tandon Jones
Noah Starks
Dalton Wilson
Ace Gill

Wyatt Sullivan
Jerrick Chenhall
Gage Coit
Wyatt Enright
Peyton Wyatt
Carter Coit
Makade Daniels
Transton Cote
Blake Sullivan
Bryce Williams
Duncan Murphy
Jaxon Holloway
Cooper Kasson
Ichenna Orji
Elliott Skaggs
Caleb Burnett
Keegan Cold
Haedyn Will
Landon Hellman
Judd Holwick
Wyatt Karmann

Grade:
10

9
10
12
9
9
12
11
9
9
12
9
10
9
12
10
12
10
12
12
10
10
10
9
9
12
12
10
9
10
10
9
12
10

Managers: Austin Barden, Jude Hollingsworth

Head Coach: Seth Mills
Assistant Coach: John Courtney
Superintendent Jerome Johnson

Principal: JD Nelson
AD: Alan Hibdon



